

O.S. 19 of 24
C.I.S. Registration No. 19 of 24
CNR NO - WBSP07-003640-2024

Order No 11 dated 11.05.26

Today is fixed for further hearing and order.
Plaintiff and Respondent no. 2 , Indrajit Kumar shaw file hazira.
Fix 11-06-2026 for further hearing and order.

D/C.

Sd/- Subhajit Basu.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- Subhajit Basu.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00896